Event
Long Jump
Shot Put
Shot Put
400m Hurdles
Discus
400m Hurdles
Long Jump
400m Hurdles
100m

100m

400m

400m

800m
110m Hurdles
100m
100m
200m

200m

Gender
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

JAAA/SDF Jubilee Series 2.2
Order of Events - 21/05/2022

Time

4:15 pm
4:15pm
5:00 pm
5:05 pm
5:06 pm
5:12 pm
5:14 pm
5:16 pm
5:28 pm
5:32 pm
5:36 pm
5:40 pm
5:44 pm
5:49 pm
5:53 pm
6:03 pm
6:07 pm
6:11 pm
6:15 pm
6:19 pm
6:24 pm
6:35 pm
6:45 pm
6:49 pm
6:57 pm
7:02 pm
7:07 pm
711 pm

Section/Heats

Final

#1

#2
#1
#2
#3
#1
#2
#3
#4
#1
#2
#1
#2
#3
INVITATIONAL
Final
Final
Final
#1
#2
#1
#2

Entry Standard
6.00m
15.50m
17.50m
57.00s
56.21Tm

7:50m

51.00s
11.50s

10.50s

53.00s

47.00s

1:51s
13.60s

Entry Close Wednesday, May 16, 2022 at 9 pm
Late entries will NOT be accepted

Only persons who meet the Entry Standards will be accepted.

Call room will be closed 15 mins before the scheduled event

All events will be seeded.

Prize

Prize
Prize

Prize

Prize

Prize

Prize

Prize
Prize



