

JAAA/SDF Jubilee Series 2.2

Order of Events - 21/05/2022

Event	Gender	Time	Section/Heats	Entry Standard	Prize
Long Jump	Female	4:15 pm		6.00m	
Shot Put	Female	4:15 pm		15.50m	
Shot Put	Male	5:00 pm		17.50m	
400m Hurdles	Female	5:05 pm	<b>Final</b>	57.00s	<b>Prize</b>
Discus	Female	5:06 pm		56.21m	<b>Prize</b>
400m Hurdles	Male	5:12 pm	#1		
Long Jump	Male	5:14 pm		7:50m	
400m Hurdles	Male	5:16 pm	#2	51.00s	<b>Prize</b>
100m	Female	5:28 pm	#1	11.50s	
	Female	5:32 pm	#2		
	Female	5:36 pm	#3		
100m	Male	5:40 pm	#1	10.50s	
	Male	5:44 pm	#2		
	Male	5:49 pm	#3		
	Male	5:53 pm	#4		
400m	Female	6:03 pm	#1	53.00s	<b>Prize</b>
	Female	6:07 pm	#2		
400m	Male	6:11 pm	#1	47.00s	<b>Prize</b>
	Male	6:15 pm	#2		
	Male	6:19 pm	#3		
800m	Male	6:24 pm	<b>INVITATIONAL</b>	1:51s	
110m Hurdles	Male	6:35 pm	<b>Final</b>	13.60s	<b>Prize</b>
100m	Female	6:45 pm	<b>Final</b>		
100m	Male	6:49 pm	<b>Final</b>		
200m	Male	6:57 pm	#1		<b>Prize</b>
	Male	7:02 pm	#2		<b>Prize</b>
200m	Female	7:07 pm	#1		
	Female	7:11 pm	#2		
<b>Entry Close Wednesday, May 16, 2022 at 9 pm</b>					
<b>Late entries will NOT be accepted</b>					
<b>Only persons who meet the Entry Standards will be accepted.</b>					
<b>Call room will be closed 15 mins before the scheduled event</b>					
<b>All events will be seeded.</b>					